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Femmes / PN / PNC Elite
Session: 14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Laforest483
Equilibrix

7.0007.0005.9006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.2507.4258.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.650 13.325 15.40015.250 58.625
Place: 3* 9 1 2 1 

1 

Alice Fantini661
Polisportiva (ITA)

7.0006.0006.5005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.9008.2758.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 14.775 15.80013.900 58.075
Place: 16 3 5 1 2 

2 

Emma Guthrie481
Champions

5.5006.5005.8006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.0008.2508.900

ND: __._____.___-0.500__.___
Final: 14.900 13.550 14.35014.500 57.300
Place: 2 6 2T 8T 3 

3 

Emily Walker502
Saskatchewan

7.0006.5006.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5006.0008.3008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.650 14.800 14.50012.500 56.450
Place: 3* 2 13 6 4 

4 

Sayge Urban486
Guelph Saultos

5.5007.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.9006.8507.0759.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.000 13.075 14.40013.850 56.325
Place: 1 13 6 7 5 

5 

Montana Fairbairn504
Stampede City

6.5007.0005.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.1507.9508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.350 13.450 13.95014.150 55.900
Place: 6* 7T 4 11 6 

6 

Kristina Undheim492
Gymtastics

7.0006.6007.0006.000Diff:
Exec: 6.8506.4008.0257.950

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 15.025 13.55013.000 55.525
Place: 11* 1 9 15 7 

7 

Kelly Demers487
Gymnamic

6.0006.5005.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.9507.9507.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 13.450 13.40014.450 55.200
Place: 12 7T 3 16T 8 

8 

Calle Inkster496
Norfort

7.0006.5006.4006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5504.7008.1008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.350 14.500 14.55011.200 54.600
Place: 6* 4 19T 5 9 

9 
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Amanda Pedicelli484
Equilibrix

6.0006.5006.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2506.2007.9258.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.200 14.425 13.25012.700 54.575
Place: 7 5 11T 17 10 

10 

Justine Beaudoin506
Unigym

6.5006.1004.6006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.6007.7008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.650 12.300 14.70012.700 54.350
Place: 3* 17T 11T 3 11 

11 

Maria Mohorea505
Stampede City

6.0006.5005.0006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.1507.8007.850

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 12.800 13.85013.650 54.150
Place: 13 14 7 13T 12 

12 

Michaela Stevenson586
Unigym

5.5006.0005.1006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4005.9008.2008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.600 13.300 13.90011.900 53.700
Place: 4 10 16 12T 13 

13 

Taya Niessen503
Springers

5.5006.5005.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.0507.6758.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.175 13.40012.550 53.125
Place: 10 11 12 16T 14 

14 

Kelly Johnston494
Mississauga

5.5007.0006.1006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3505.1507.3507.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 13.450 13.85012.150 53.100
Place: 15 7T 15 13T 15 

15 

Hope Moxam485
Futures

6.0007.0004.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0007.5007.0008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 11.500 13.00014.500 53.050
Place: 9* 18T 2T 18 16 

16 

Sarah Franklin501
Saskatchewan

6.5006.0005.0006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1005.2007.7008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 12.700 14.60011.200 52.550
Place: 9* 15 19T 4 17 

17 

Elizabeth Holmstrom497
Ortona

6.5006.5004.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5005.9507.0008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.450 11.500 14.00012.450 52.400
Place: 5 18T 14 10 18 

18 
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Abigail Van Der Merwe493
Gymtastics

6.0006.5005.6006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4005.3007.7757.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 13.375 13.40011.800 51.575
Place: 18T 8 17 16T 19 

19 

Kira Tardif491
Gymtastics

6.0007.0005.0005.500Diff:
Exec: 6.5006.5007.5507.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.550 12.50013.500 51.550
Place: 18T 16 8T 19 20 

20 

Tegan Collins490
Gymtastics

6.0007.0005.0005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9004.4008.1007.050

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.550 13.100 13.90011.300 50.850
Place: 19 12* 18T 12T 21 

21 

Katie Keats498
Ortona

6.0006.1004.0005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.6506.2008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 10.200 14.30012.750 50.750
Place: 17 21 10 9 22 

22 

Hanna Peterson500
Ortona

6.0004.5004.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.8006.9008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 11.400 13.80011.300 50.600
Place: 8 19 18T 14 23 

23 

Nicole Lavin499
Ortona

6.0006.0004.0006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3505.0007.0507.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 11.050 14.35011.000 50.350
Place: 11* 20 20 8T 24 

24 

Haylay Perkins479
Adrenaline

__.___6.0005.0006.000Diff:
Exec: __.___7.5008.1007.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 13.100 __.___13.500 40.350
Place: 14 12* 8T 21* 25 

25 

Abby Thompson480
Altadore

6.0002.2005.000__.___Diff:
Exec: 5.6503.8007.300__.___

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.300 11.3506.000 29.650
Place: 20* 17T 21 20 26 

26 

Megan Lithgow495
Mississauga

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 20* 22* 22* 21* 27*

27*
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Cassiopee Bergeron489
Gym-Plus

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 20* 22* 22* 21* 27*

27*

Oceanne Dupuis482
Equilibrix

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 20* 22* 22* 21* 27*

27*
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